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BracketMale Blue Master Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0Kg 5 mins 7 1

C75

C76

C77

C85

C86

C93

Hisao Nakane
RJJ

Tiago Ueda
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Mori Yasuhiko
CARPE DIEM

Satoshi Katakura
VANGUARD BTT JAPAN

Hiroyuki Takahashi
CARPE DIEM

Kei Shimura
FREE

Daisuke Kawamata
POGONA CLUB GYM


